
NAR Dues

NAR 

Assessment

GAR 

Dues

MSAR 

Dues

Convenie

nce Fee RPAC Total

Excluding 

RPAC

January 156.00  $   45.00  $          100.00  $  165.00  $  5.00  $      25.00  $      496.00  $      471.00  $  

February 143.00  $   45.00  $          91.67  $    151.25  $  5.00  $      25.00  $      460.92  $      435.92  $  

March 130.00  $   45.00  $          83.33  $    137.50  $  5.00  $      25.00  $      425.83  $      400.83  $  

April 117.00  $   45.00  $          75.00  $    123.75  $  5.00  $      25.00  $      390.75  $      365.75  $  

May 104.00  $   45.00  $          66.67  $    110.00  $  5.00  $      25.00  $      355.67  $      330.67  $  

June 91.00  $     45.00  $          58.33  $    96.25  $    5.00  $      25.00  $      320.58  $      295.58  $  

July 78.00  $     45.00  $          50.00  $    82.50  $    5.00  $      25.00  $      285.50  $      260.50  $  

August 65.00  $     45.00  $          41.67  $    68.75  $    5.00  $      25.00  $      250.42  $      225.42  $  

September 52.00  $     45.00  $          33.33  $    55.00  $    5.00  $      25.00  $      215.33  $      190.33  $  

October 39.00  $     45.00  $          25.00  $    41.25  $    5.00  $      25.00  $      180.25  $      155.25  $  

November 26.00  $     45.00  $          16.67  $    27.50  $    5.00  $      25.00  $      145.17  $      120.17  $  

December 13.00  $     45.00  $          8.33  $      13.75  $    5.00  $      25.00  $      110.08  $      85.08  $    

GAR Dues MSAR Dues

Convenie

nce Fee RPAC Total

Excluding 

RPAC

January 100.00  $   165.00  $        5.00  $      25.00  $    295.00  $  270.00  $    

February 91.67  $     151.25  $        5.00  $      25.00  $    272.92  $  247.92  $    

March 83.33  $     137.50  $        5.00  $      25.00  $    250.83  $  225.83  $    

April 75.00  $     123.75  $        5.00  $      25.00  $    228.75  $  203.75  $    

May 66.67  $     110.00  $        5.00  $      25.00  $    206.67  $  181.67  $    

June 58.33  $     96.25  $          5.00  $      25.00  $    184.58  $  159.58  $    

July 50.00  $     82.50  $          5.00  $      25.00  $    162.50  $  137.50  $    

August 41.67  $     68.75  $          5.00  $      25.00  $    140.42  $  115.42  $    

September 33.33  $     55.00  $          5.00  $      25.00  $    118.33  $  93.33  $      

October 25.00  $     41.25  $          5.00  $      25.00  $    96.25  $    71.25  $      

November 16.67  $     27.50  $          5.00  $      25.00  $    74.17  $    49.17  $      

December 8.33  $       13.75  $          5.00  $      25.00  $    52.08  $    27.08  $      

MSAR 

Dues

Convenience 

Fee RPAC Total

Excluding 

RPAC

January 165.00  $   5.00  $            25.00  $    195.00  $  170.00  $  

February 151.25  $   5.00  $            25.00  $    181.25  $  156.25  $  

March 137.50  $   5.00  $            25.00  $    167.50  $  142.50  $  

April 123.75  $   5.00  $            25.00  $    153.75  $  128.75  $  

May 110.00  $   5.00  $            25.00  $    140.00  $  115.00  $  

June 96.25  $     5.00  $            25.00  $    126.25  $  101.25  $  

July 82.50  $     5.00  $            25.00  $    112.50  $  87.50  $    

August 68.75  $     5.00  $            25.00  $    98.75  $    73.75  $    

September 55.00  $     5.00  $            25.00  $    85.00  $    60.00  $    

October 41.25  $     5.00  $            25.00  $    71.25  $    46.25  $    

November 27.50  $     5.00  $            25.00  $    57.50  $    32.50  $    

December 13.75  $     5.00  $            25.00  $    43.75  $    18.75  $    

Primary Membership Dues Prorate Chart

State + Local Dues Prorate Chart (Affiliates + Secondary Out of State

Local Only Prorate Chart


